Mixed teams

#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

NOC MAG Competitor

ITA

GBR

FRA

GER

Sul

ISR

AUT

HUN

BEL

NED

UKR

TUR

CZE

SVK

ESP

ROU

IRL

BUL

POL

NOR

ISL

Rigon Ivan
Mcphillips Evan

Bordelais
Maisonnable Ruddly

Prohorov Nikita

Schumacher Ben
Berkovich Noam
Balazs Jeremy

Hamza Vargity
Bence Antal

Strypstein Noe
Soleban Sami
Kyrychenko Tymofii
Ertoz Ege

Jaros Milan

Stracina Sebastian
Oliver

Carreres Otger
Kiss Zeno
Enriquez Chester

Nakov Nikalas

Le Khac Tomasz

Mellingen
Aleksander

Palmason Kari
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Cc & &

13.050 13.100 13.450

13.600 13.600 13.050

10.850 12.700 12.700

12.600 13.000 12.400

13.350 12.850 12.750

12.200 13.050 12.850

13.400 12.600 13.050

12.650 12.500 12.900

10.900 12.500 13.100

12.900 12.550 13.200

12.850 11.600 12.250

12.600 12.150 11.600

11.950 11.350 11.850

10.950 11.600 11.750

12.400 12.600 11.400

12.250 9.300 10.450

13.200 12.300 11.250

12.000 11.750 12.700

11.950 12.650 12.050

12.150 11.200 11.350

12.100 12.000 10.400

All

WAG Competitor

Proietti Mia

Finc Helena Zofia

Colas Elena

Mayr Madita
Schumacher Lia
Shmuely Ophir

Gschliesser Leonie

Hurkecz Mira

Galand Camille
Roeleveld Lola
Lev Anastasiia
Kalekoyluoglu Inci

Kubosna Veronika

Ostrihonova Nela

Valeros Victoria
Blanaru Alexia
Hickey Roisin
Krasteva Kristin

Razumouskaya
Sofiya

Rosseland Mille
Synnoeve

Petursdottir Rakel
Sara

® o
13.700 11.700

13.050 12.550

12.975 13.900

12.925 12.050

11.900 12.200
12.500 12.300

13.400 10.900

12.750 11.400

12.775 12.250

12.425 11.200
12.725 12.050
12.550 12.500

13.075 12.650

12.750 13.200

12.200 11.600

13.525 13.350
11.900 11.800

12.125 12.000

12.375 10.100

12.000 11.200

12.650 10.300

N
N\~
13.050

12.150
13.800

13.050
12.500
12.300

11.900
12.150

12.750
11.800
12.400
12.150

12.050
12.450

12.050
12.950
11.600

11.300

11.700
11.750

11.700

Ranked

Total
score

78.350

78.000

77.150

76.600

75.550

75.400

75.000

74.550

74.450

74.200

74.050

73.550

73.150

72.700

72.250

72.150

72.050

71.950

70.900

69.700

69.000

R1

R2

R3

R4
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- . . > Total
# N MA tit ; : WA tit
ocC G Competitor \ ﬁ ﬁ G Competitor @ ﬂ‘ >~ score
22 SLO Kirn Gasper 12.600 11.250 11.700 Ota Aja 11.900 10.350 10.400 68.200

23 CYP Karaolis Alexandros 11.800 11.250 11.300 Theodoulou Phivie 11.950 11.100 10.650 68.100

24 GRE Tsolakidis Fotios 12.250 10.650 11.000 Soulele Michaela 12.050 11.350 10.650 67.950

25 FIN Takalo Alvar Joonas 12.100 9.900 11.550 Kuusela Klaara 11.800 11.550 11.000 67.900
Marjatta

26 LAT Loze Rojs 11.350 10.750 11.800 Tonemarjova 11.300 11.550 10.650 67.400
Viktorija

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025. GymScoring | Make scoring easy! Osijek, Croatia



